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�STERREICHISCHES TISCHTE

IS TOP 10 U21 

Sa&stag( 20� ��r� u�d So��tag( 21� ��r� 2021 

�apfe�berg (Steier&ar,) 

SIEGER	ISTE 
Ei��e. &���.ich 

1� �acie� �O�OD IE#C Y� ('ieder)sterreich) 

2� �ichae+ BI'DER (Ober)sterreich) 

3� Th�/as  I��ER (Sa+0burg) 

4� �arti� B2UER�E ('ieder)sterreich) 

5� Fe+ix WET E� ('ieder)sterreich) 

6� Adria� DI��O' (Sa+0burg) 

7� #��as PRO�BERGER (Ober)sterreich) 

8� ��re�0 P<RSTI'GER (Tir�+) 

9� Si/��  <'DE� (Steier/ar>) 

10� �ichae+ SEPER (Burge�+a�d) 

Ei��e. weib.ich 

1� A�astasiya RAD IO'AVA (Ober)sterreich) 

2� �iche+e �ASES (Ober)sterreich) 

3� Se+i�a �EIT'ER (Sa+0burg) 

4� FA'G ��+ei ('ieder)sterreich) 

5� Teresa OPPE�  (Tir�+) 

6� #essica SPEHAR ('ieder)sterreich) 

7� 'atasa D#ORD#EVIC (Sa+0burg) 

8� R�sa SAUER (Steier/ar>) 

9� �e�a PRO�BERGER (Ober)sterreich) 

10� �arissa �athari�a REG'ER (Steier/ar>) 



Blatt 3ÖTTV Top 10 U21 am 20. und 21.3.2021

U21 Einzel männlich

U21 Einzel männlich
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Bäuerle Martin NÖTTV  6  3 15  4

Kolodziejczyk Maciej NÖTTV  8  1 17  1

Binder Michael OÖTTV  7  2 16  2

Ziller Thomas STTV  6  3 15  3

Zündel Simon STTTV  1  8 10  9

Pürstinger Lorenz TTTV  2  7 11  8

Dillon Adrian STTV  5  4 14  6

Promberger Jonas OÖTTV  4  5 13  7

Seper Michael BTTV  0  9  9 10

Wetzel Felix NÖTTV  6  3 15  5
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Endreihung: U21 Einzel männlich

 1.  Kolodziejczyk Maciej U212

 2.  Binder Michael U213

 3.  Ziller Thomas U213

 4.  Bäuerle Martin U213

 5.  Wetzel Felix U211

 6.  Dillon Adrian U212

 7.  Promberger Jonas U212

 8.  Pürstinger Lorenz U211

 9.  Zündel Simon U211

10.  Seper Michael U212

U21 Einzel weiblich

U21 Einzel weiblich
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Radzionava Anastasiya OÖTTV  9  0 18  1

Kases Michelle OÖTTV  6  3 15  2

Sauer Rosa STTTV  3  6 12  8

Fang Molei NÖTTV  6  3 15  4

Leitner Selina STTV  6  3 15  3

Djordjevic Natasa STTV  4  5 13  7

Spehar Jessica NÖTTV  4  5 13  6

Regner Larissa KatharinaSTTTV  0  9  9 10

Oppelz Teresa TTTV  5  4 14  5

Promberger Lena OÖTTV  2  7 11  9
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Endreihung: U21 Einzel weiblich

 1.  Radzionava Anastasiya U181

 2.  Kases Michelle U181

 3.  Leitner Selina U212

 4.  Fang Molei U181

 5.  Oppelz Teresa U213

 6.  Spehar Jessica U211

 7.  Djordjevic Natasa U182

 8.  Sauer Rosa U212

 9.  Promberger Lena U213

10.  Regner Larissa KatharinaU183


